CALL FOR PAPER

CONFERENCE DATE
October 16-18, 2021 in SHANGHAI

The 12th International Conference on Manufacturing Science and Technology

Submission Deadline

Sept. 15th

COMMITTEE

Conference Chair

Prof. Jiaqiang Xu, Shanghai University, China

Conference Co - Chair

Prof. Soon Hyung Hong, Korea Advanced Institute of Science and Technology, Korea

Program Chairs

Prof. Xiaozhong Zhang, Tsinghua University, China

Prof. Chengzhong Yu, The University of Queensland, Australia

Workshop Chair

Assoc. Prof. Ouyang Jianyong, National University of Singapore, Singapore

History

ICMST 2020 | Virtual

Published in IOP Conference Series: MSE(Vol. 1063)

ICMST 2019 | Sabah, Malaysia

Published in Solid State Phenomena(Vol.305).

ICMST 2018 | Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Published in Solid State Phenomena(Vol.287).

ICMST 2017 | Hong Kong

Published in Materials Science Forum(Vol.911).

ICMST 2016 | Sarawak, Malaysia

Published in Materials Science Forum(Vol.882).

ICMST Papers of ICMST 2016- 2019 have been indexed successfully

by indexed by Ei Compendex & Scopus.

More details, please visit: http://icmst.org/history.html



SPEAKERS

Prof. Xiaozhong Zhang, Tsinghua University, China

Prof. Soon Hyung Hong, Korea Advanced Institute of Science and Technology, Korea

Prof. Chengzhong Yu, The University of Queensland, Australia Assoc. Prof. Ouyang Jianyong, National University of Singapore, Singapore

TOPICS

Materials behavior

Coatings and surface engineering

Laser based manufacturing

Nontraditional manufacturing

Surface, subsurface, and interface phenomena

Nanomaterials and nanomanufacturing

Manufacturing process planning and scheduling

Rapid manufacturing technologies

Nanofabrication, nanometrology and applications

More topics, please go to: http://icmst.org/cfp.html

PUBLICATION -



Accepted and registered papers will be published in Solid State Phenomena (ISSN print 1012-0394/ISSN web 1662-9779).

Indexed by Ei Compendex, Scopus.

SURMISSION

Online Submission System:

http://confsys.iconf.org/submission/icmst2021

Email Submission System:

icmst@cbees.net

CONTACT

Conference Secretary: Ms. Jane Li

E-mail: icmst@cbees.net
Tel: +86-28-87577778













